
ECATALOG 

 

  

Coated        

Uncoated 

Item No. Color Size Dimensions 

EPW001 (Coated) 

EPW002 (Coated) 

EPW003 (Coated) 

EPW004 (Coated) 

 

EPW005 (Uncoated) 

EPW006 (Uncoated) 

EPW007 (Uncoated) 

EPW008 (Uncoated) 

 

EPP001 (Coated) 

EPP002 (Coated) 

EPP003 (Coated) 

EPP004 (Coated) 

White 

White 

White 

White 

 

White 

White 

White 

White 

 

Printed 

Printed 

Printed 

Printed 

 

6.875 in 

8.5 in 

9 in 

10 in 

 

6 in 

8.5 in 

9 in 

10 in 

 

6.875 in 

8.5 in 

9 in 

10 in 

Ф17.6cm*H1.3cm 

Ф21.5cm*H1.8cm 

Ф22.7cm*H1.5cm 

Ф25.5cm*H2.15 cm 

 

Ф15.3cm*H0.8cm 

Ф21.5cm*H1.8cm 

Ф22.7cm*H1.5cm 

Ф25.5cm*H2.15 cm 

 

Ф17.6cm*H1.3cm 

Ф21.5cm*H1.8cm 

Ф22.7cm*H1.5cm 

Ф25.5cm*H2.15 cm 

Paper Plates 
Customizable Color & Size     

Coated/Uncoated 

Coated 

Coated 

Coated 



ECATALOG 

 

 

 

Coated 

Coated 

Coated 

Paper Bowls 
Customizable Color & Size     

Item No. Color Size Dimensions 

EBW001 (Coated) 

EBW002 (Coated) 

 

EBP001 (Coated) 

EBP002 (Coated) 

White 

White 

 

Printed 

Printed 

10 oz (280 ml) 

20 oz (560 ml) 

 

12 oz (280 ml) 

20 oz (560 ml) 

Ф15.4cm*H3.7cm 

Ф18.9cm*H3.9cm 

 

Ф15.4cm*H3.7cm 

Ф18.9cm*H3.9cm 


